
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

11

22

33

44

55

1133

1144

1155

6666

6688

4400

3366

2211

2222
2233

2244 2255

2266
6655

6699

2288

2299

3300

3311

1133AA

66

77

88

99

1100

1111

1122

1177

1188

1199

1166

4400

2200

4455

4422 4433

4466

4477 4488 5500

4499
5511

4444

5522 5533
5555

3377

3388

3399

4411

5566
5577

5544

5588
6622

6633

6644

5599
6600

6611

27
3322

3333

3344

3355

7700

1850A 
Air Nailer 120 PSI- 50mm



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number Name

1 EXHAUST COVER

2 BOLT (M5×25L)

3 CAP

4 GASKET

5 HEAD VALVE SEAL A

6 CAP SPRING

7 CAP O-RING

8 HEAD VALVE O-RING

9 HEAD VALVE

10 HEAD VALVE SEAL 
O-RING

11 HEAD VALVE SEAL B

12 COLLAR

13 PISTON SET

13A PISTON ASSEMBLY

14 PISTON O-RING

15 CYLINDER

16 CYLINDER O-RING

17 CYLINDER GUIDE

18 CYLINDER GUIDE 
O-RING

19 BUMPER

20 NOZZLE

21 BODY

22 END CAP O-RING

23 END CAP

24 AIR PLUG

25 PLUG CAP

26 GRIP

27 VALVE SET

28 VALVE PLUNGER O-RING 

29 VALVE PLUNGER

Number Name

30 PLUNGER SPRING

31 PLUNGER O-RING

32 PLUNGER

33 PLUNGER CAP O-RING

34 PLUNGER CAP

35 TRIGGER SPRING

36 PIN STOPPER O-RING

37 TRIGGER A(OUT)

38 PIN GUIDE

39 TRIGGER PIN

40 TRIGGER B (IN)

41 ROLL PIN (Φ3×14L)

42 BOLT (M5×22L)

43 GUIDE COVER A

44 CONTACT ARM

45 SAFETY LEVER 

46 BOLT (M4×10L)

47 SAFETY GUIDE COVER

48 GUIDE COVER B

49 BOLT (M4×16L)

50 DRIVER GUIDE

51 STEEL PLATE

52 PUSHER

53 PUSHER SPRING

54 MAGAZINE A

55 MAGAZINE B

56 BOLT (M4×8L)

57 SPRING WASHER (for 
M4)

58 TWIN NUT

59 MAGAZINE END CAP

Number Name

60 BUSHING

61 BOLT (M4×12L)

62 CLICK LEVER

63 CLICK LEVER SPRING

64 ROLL PIN (Φ3×18L)

65 BRACKET

66 BOLT (M5×12L)

68 BOLT (M4x6L)

69 LOCK NUT (for M5)

70 PUSHER HOLDER


